
August 5 - 9 

Marie Jones and Becky McCarty

+ Volume of composite figures
+ Goal work
+ Volume Post Test

+ Distance Time Graphs
+ Speed and Velocity

+ Gathering textual evidence on threats 
against Human Rights in Esperanza Rising

+ Inferencing, main idea, summaries
+ Building stamina reading

+ Branches of Government

+ Character Strength: Leadership

August 5 – BYOD parent meeting (5:00 pm)

August 12 – BYOD in the classroom begins

August 22 – Picture day

August 23 – Tacky Tourist Spirit Day

September 5 – DC Parent meeting (6:00 pm)

September 6 – DC Parent meeting (8:00 am)

**You only need to attend DC parent meeting

Parent(s):
Below is a list of spirit days and dates for the school year. I’ll post them on our website as well!

Friday, August 23- Tacky Tourist Day
Thursday, September 19- Dress like a Pirate Day
Tuesday, October 22- World Series Day
Monday, November 18- Disney Day
Friday, December 6- Harry Potter Day
Friday, January 10- Favorite Team day
Friday, February 7- Wear Red for Heart Health
Monday, March 2- Read Across America/ Dress like Dr. Seuss Character Day
Friday, April 17- Color Wars by Grade Level (TBD)
Monday, May 4- Star Wars Day
Friday, June 12- OCE Spirit Wear Day

Please continue to sign your child’s agenda each evening. I’ve been spot checking them in class, and Mrs. Jones is making sure they write down
their work each day.

We hope you have a great weekend!

Thanks,

Becky and Marie

Potential/Kinetic Energy Quiz August 6

Volume Unit Test August 9


